

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Unmuted Academy Launches Groundbreaking Course on Black History for States in Denial

November 14, 2023

New York, NY – Unmuted Academy, a leading educational platform committed to empowering marginalized voices and promoting diversity, proudly announces the launch of its revolutionary course: Black History for States in Denial. Set to commence on November 17th, this immersive 6-week program aims to confront the alarming rise of book bans and attacks on Critical Race Theory (CRT), particularly in the southern United States. With the deliberate elimination of Black History in Florida and Arkansas, Unmuted Academy's new course stands as a powerful weapon against this erasure.

Designed as a live experience with multiple sessions held throughout the 6-week period, Black History for States in Denial provides a much-needed platform to teach and celebrate the vibrant tapestry of African American history. By delving into crucial topics, such as the contributions of Black individuals throughout history, the systemic challenges faced by Black communities, and the ongoing fight for racial justice, this course equips participants with in-depth knowledge and a deeper understanding of the African American experience.

In response to the urgent need for wider dissemination of this vital information, Unmuted Academy offers variations of the course tailored for schools, non-profit organizations, and churches interested in fostering inclusivity and promoting the truth. By embracing this comprehensive approach to education, participants can actively combat ignorance, challenge stereotypes, and contribute towards dismantling systemic racism.

Unmuted Academy calls upon educators, community leaders, and individuals committed to truth and justice to join us in this essential endeavor. Register today and be part of the transformative journey that Black History for States in Denial offers. For more information or to secure your spot, please contact our dedicated team at 929-296-4100 or visit our website at www.unmutedacademy.com.

Unmuted Academy stands unwavering, resolute in its mission to amplify voices that have been silenced, undeniably affirming the rich tapestry of Black history. Let us unite in this historic fight, dismantling the walls of ignorance, and uncovering the truth together. Together, we will rewrite narratives and create a society that celebrates the richness of diversity and embraces the power of knowledge.

Note to editors: Please contact **press@unmutedacademy.com** for interview requests, additional press materials, or further information on Unmuted Academy's course: Black History for States in Denial.

ABOUT UNMUTEDCO.

UnmutedCo. is an emergent media and entertainment services boutique. The UnmutedCo. offers professional services for businesses and brands, micro-ed training and skill development programs and is home to Unmuted News & Entertainment.

With decades of experience, the creators of UnmutedCo. understand the need to fuse the worlds of legacy and new media. We strive to connect passionate, savvy and unique professionals to brands and service offerings that align with their lifestyles.

UNMUTEDCO.

MEDIA CONTACT

UnmutedCo.

Shanee Bell-Johnson +1 404.889.8700 press@unmutedco.com

Bryan Simpson +1 646.440.4700 press@unmutedco.com

Note to editors: High-resolution images and interviews with company executives are available upon request.

155 WATER STREET BROOKLYNM NEW YORK 11201 unmutedco.com/press